Wisconsin law.
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5 ATHLETIC TRAINERS AFFILIATED CREDENTIALING BOARD AT 3.05
Chapter AT 3
CONTINUING EDUCATION
AT 3.01 Approved courses. AT 3.04 Retention requirement.
AT 3.02 Certification of compliance. AT 3.05 Audit.
AT 3.03 Evidence of compliance.

AT 3.01 Approved courses. For purposes of satisfying AT 3.03 Evidence of compliance. For the renewal of
the continuing education requirement of 448.9545 Stats., a anylicense granted under subsH. of ch. 448 Stats., the board
courseof study approved by the board is a course thabbaa Will accept as evidence of compliance with this chaHifica
approvedfor Continuing education credit by NABOC. tion by the NN—ABOC that the licensee has attended and-CO_m

History: Cr. Register February2001, No. 542eff. 3-1-01. pletedcontinuing educatioprograms approved under the provi
sionsof s.AT 3.01

. . . . History: Cr. Registey February2001, No. 542eff. 3-1-01.
AT 3.02 Certification of compliance. A licenseeshall, y 9 v

atthe time of making application feaenewal of a license under AT 3.04 Retention requirement. The licenseeshall
s.440.08 (2) (a)Stats., sign a statement on the application fégtainevidence otompliance for 3 years following the renewal
renewalcertifying that the licensee has satisfied3benour con  datefor the biennium for which 30 hours of credit are requiced
tinuing education requirement of448.9545 Stats. This section renewalof a license.

doesnot apply to an application for renewal of a license that"sto: Cr. RegisterFebruary2001, No. 542ef. 3-1-01.

expireson the first renewal datgter the date on which the board AT 3.05 Audit. The board may require any licensee to sub

initially granted the license. mit his or her evidence of compliance witte continuing eduea
History: Cr. Register February2001, No. 542eff. 3-1-01;CR 02-152 am.  tion requirements to audit compliance.
Register December 2003 No. 57&ff. 1-1-2004. History: Cr. Register February2001, No. 542eff. 3-1-01.
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